M
A
X
6
6
0
CMOS Monolithic Voltage Converter
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1

TO P  V I E W
__________________Pin Configuration
______________Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX660CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX660CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX660C/D 0°C to +70°C D ice*
MAX660EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX660ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
*Contac t fac tory for d ice spec ifica tions.
MAX660MJA -55°C to +125°C 8 C ERDIP
For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800
CONDITIONS
M
A